
Cingoli 22 10 23 65 - Qualifiche

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 121 CANTU K. 2:05.583
Migliore

1 2:14.695 + 09.112 16:05:55.278

2 2:07.107 + 01.524 16:08:02.385

3 2:08.000 + 02.417 16:10:10.385

4 2:09.723 + 04.140 16:12:20.108

5 2:06.580 + 01.997 16:14:26.688

6 2:55.494 + 49.911 16:17:22.182

7 2:05.583 --------- 16:19:27.765

 Po. 2 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 00.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.112 + 08.564 16:05:54.791

2 2:06.548 --------- 16:08:01.339

3 2:08.733 + 02.185 16:10:10.072

4 2:07.127 + 00.579 16:12:17.199

5 2:25.648 + 19.100 16:14:42.847

6 2:07.749 + 01.201 16:16:50.596

7 2:27.873 + 21.325 16:19:18.469

 Po. 3 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 01.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.486 + 08.401 16:06:03.265

2 2:08.161 + 01.076 16:08:11.426

3 2:07.085 --------- 16:10:18.511

4 2:09.553 + 02.468 16:12:28.064

5 3:23.670 + 1:16.585 16:15:51.734

6 2:07.884 + 00.799 16:17:59.618

7 2:08.623 + 01.538 16:20:08.241

 Po. 4 - # 295 MONTONERI A. + 01.596
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.500 + 08.321 16:06:00.542

2 2:08.971 + 01.792 16:08:09.513

3 2:33.069 + 25.890 16:10:42.582

4 2:07.179 --------- 16:12:49.761

5 2:15.665 + 08.486 16:15:05.426

6 2:40.946 + 33.767 16:17:46.372

7 2:21.888 + 14.709 16:20:08.260

 Po. 5 - # 280 MUSCI M. + 02.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.060 + 10.944 16:06:13.777

2 2:10.723 + 02.607 16:08:24.500

3 2:08.116 --------- 16:10:32.616

4 3:34.967 + 1:26.851 16:14:07.583

5 2:13.219 + 05.103 16:16:20.802

6 2:15.123 + 07.007 16:18:35.925

7 2:10.889 + 02.773 16:20:46.814

 Po. 6 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 02.599
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.449 + 09.267 16:05:59.627

2 2:09.011 + 00.829 16:08:08.638

3 2:08.182 --------- 16:10:16.820

4 2:12.383 + 04.201 16:12:29.203

5 2:09.142 + 00.960 16:14:38.345

6 2:16.241 + 08.059 16:16:54.586

7 2:24.933 + 16.751 16:19:19.519

 Po. 7 - # 311 PIRONE A. + 03.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.765 + 12.656 16:06:28.197

2 2:12.198 + 03.089 16:08:40.395

3 4:02.970 + 1:53.861 16:12:43.365

4 2:10.183 + 01.074 16:14:53.548

5 2:59.683 + 50.574 16:17:53.231

6 2:09.109 --------- 16:20:02.340

 Po. 8 - # 63 VIZINTIN S. + 04.606
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.074 + 08.885 16:06:06.088

2 2:24.261 + 14.072 16:08:30.349

3 2:10.476 + 00.287 16:10:40.825

4 2:34.014 + 23.825 16:13:14.839

5 2:10.189 --------- 16:15:25.028

6 2:12.995 + 02.806 16:17:38.023

7 2:33.566 + 23.377 16:20:11.589

 Po. 9 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 05.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.235 + 17.541 16:06:46.793

2 2:15.619 + 04.925 16:09:02.412

3 2:13.387 + 02.693 16:11:15.799

4 2:10.694 --------- 16:13:26.493

5 2:11.138 + 00.444 16:15:37.631

6 2:12.433 + 01.739 16:17:50.064

7 2:11.396 + 00.702 16:20:01.460

 Po. 10 - # 64 LOMBARDO L. + 05.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.925 + 14.008 16:06:08.066

2 2:15.490 + 04.573 16:08:23.556

3 2:13.040 + 02.123 16:10:36.596

4 2:29.215 + 18.298 16:13:05.811

5 2:11.131 + 00.214 16:15:16.942

6 2:25.550 + 14.633 16:17:42.492

7 2:10.917 --------- 16:19:53.409

 Po. 11 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 05.597
Diff. Primo

1 3:44.632 + 1:33.452 16:07:54.147

2 2:15.351 + 04.171 16:10:09.498

3 2:12.286 + 01.106 16:12:21.784

4 2:12.069 + 00.889 16:14:33.853

5 2:12.332 + 01.152 16:16:46.185

6 2:11.180 --------- 16:18:57.365

 Po. 12 - # 92 PALLADINO A. + 05.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.727 + 07.395 16:06:30.182

2 2:15.681 + 04.349 16:08:45.863

3 2:16.008 + 04.676 16:11:01.871

4 3:24.377 + 1:13.045 16:14:26.248

5 2:11.917 + 00.585 16:16:38.165

6 2:11.332 --------- 16:18:49.497

 Po. 13 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 05.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.370 + 02.955 16:07:21.068

2 3:03.861 + 52.446 16:10:24.929

3 2:11.901 + 00.486 16:12:36.830

4 2:11.415 --------- 16:14:48.245

5 3:08.937 + 57.522 16:17:57.182

6 2:15.266 + 03.851 16:20:12.448

 Po. 14 - # 101 CASAMENTI A. + 06.140
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.510 + 10.787 16:06:27.468

2 2:17.424 + 05.701 16:08:44.892

3 2:18.738 + 07.015 16:11:03.630

4 2:12.543 + 00.820 16:13:16.173

5 2:12.395 + 00.672 16:15:28.568

6 2:15.915 + 04.192 16:17:44.483

7 2:11.723 --------- 16:19:56.206

 Po. 15 - # 109 BALDINI N. + 06.242
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.991 + 09.166 16:06:23.659

2 2:13.706 + 01.881 16:08:37.365

3 2:13.510 + 01.685 16:10:50.875

4 2:11.825 --------- 16:13:02.700

5 2:20.068 + 08.243 16:15:22.768

6 2:53.439 + 41.614 16:18:16.207

7 2:15.994 + 04.169 16:20:32.201

 Po. 16 - # 199 RUSSO R. + 06.729
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.736 + 07.424 16:07:27.347

2 2:15.281 + 02.969 16:09:42.628

3 3:01.920 + 49.608 16:12:44.548

4 2:17.194 + 04.882 16:15:01.742

5 2:14.931 + 02.619 16:17:16.673

6 2:12.312 --------- 16:19:28.985

 Po. 17 - # 19 PASQUALE G. + 06.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.778 + 13.207 16:06:15.233

2 2:15.982 + 03.411 16:08:31.215

3 2:16.094 + 03.523 16:10:47.309

4 2:12.571 --------- 16:12:59.880

5 2:12.962 + 00.391 16:15:12.842

6 2:49.264 + 36.693 16:18:02.106

7 2:13.123 + 00.552 16:20:15.229

 Po. 18 - # 333 GREGGIO F. + 07.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.144 + 26.521 16:06:36.450

2 2:21.380 + 08.757 16:08:57.830

3 2:16.757 + 04.134 16:11:14.587

4 2:14.901 + 02.278 16:13:29.488

5 2:12.623 --------- 16:15:42.111

6 2:41.614 + 28.991 16:18:23.725

7 2:22.473 + 09.850 16:20:46.198

Fastest lap: 2:05.583 
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Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 19 - # 144 ZAFFANELLA A. + 07.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.131 + 10.081 16:06:41.108

2 2:20.006 + 06.956 16:09:01.114

3 2:19.178 + 06.128 16:11:20.292

4 2:14.420 + 01.370 16:13:34.712

5 2:13.050 --------- 16:15:47.762

6 2:22.293 + 09.243 16:18:10.055

7 2:32.409 + 19.359 16:20:42.464

 Po. 20 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 07.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.872 + 05.688 16:06:11.469

2 2:14.711 + 01.527 16:08:26.180

3 2:13.753 + 00.569 16:10:39.933

4 2:17.771 + 04.587 16:12:57.704

5 2:13.184 --------- 16:15:10.888

6 2:17.172 + 03.988 16:17:28.060

7 2:17.405 + 04.221 16:19:45.465

 Po. 21 - # 219 CARBONARA A.+ 08.355
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.386 + 18.448 16:06:30.970

2 2:21.296 + 07.358 16:08:52.266

3 2:14.677 + 00.739 16:11:06.943

4 2:13.938 --------- 16:13:20.881

5 2:16.175 + 02.237 16:15:37.056

6 2:14.020 + 00.082 16:17:51.076

7 2:18.359 + 04.421 16:20:09.435

 Po. 22 - # 102 GIACOBBE N. + 08.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.253 + 10.229 16:06:10.892

2 2:16.978 + 02.954 16:08:27.870

3 2:16.711 + 02.687 16:10:44.581

4 2:14.024 --------- 16:12:58.605

5 2:25.102 + 11.078 16:15:23.707

6 2:14.196 + 00.172 16:17:37.903

7 2:22.966 + 08.942 16:20:00.869

 Po. 23 - # 777 PROIETTI S. + 08.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.261 + 15.762 16:06:56.404

2 2:23.141 + 08.642 16:09:19.545

3 3:21.342 + 1:06.843 16:12:40.887

4 2:17.019 + 02.520 16:14:57.906

5 2:15.094 + 00.595 16:17:13.000

6 2:14.499 --------- 16:19:27.499

 Po. 24 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 10.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.169 + 07.110 16:06:35.368

2 2:18.183 + 02.124 16:08:53.551

3 2:16.059 --------- 16:11:09.610

4 2:20.949 + 04.890 16:13:30.559

5 2:36.192 + 20.133 16:16:06.751

6 2:26.054 + 10.995 16:18:32.805

7 2:17.664 + 01.605 16:20:50.469

 Po. 25 - # 312 BALDO F. + 11.001
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.719 + 15.135 16:06:23.203

2 2:19.413 + 02.829 16:08:42.616

3 2:18.608 + 02.024 16:11:01.224

4 2:16.584 --------- 16:13:17.808

5 2:16.813 + 00.229 16:15:34.621

6 2:21.897 + 05.313 16:17:56.518

7 2:20.394 + 03.810 16:20:16.912

 Po. 26 - # 17 ZAFFANELLA N. + 12.815
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.108 + 13.710 16:06:39.033

2 2:26.689 + 08.291 16:09:05.722

3 2:18.398 --------- 16:11:24.120

4 2:19.860 + 01.462 16:13:43.980

5 2:18.645 + 00.247 16:16:02.625

6 2:19.838 + 01.440 16:18:22.463

7 2:22.060 + 03.662 16:20:44.523

 Po. 27 - # 2 CORDA D. + 13.019
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.694 + 17.092 16:07:04.693

2 2:23.799 + 05.197 16:09:28.492

3 2:21.273 + 02.671 16:11:49.765

4 2:18.602 --------- 16:14:08.367

5 2:28.414 + 09.812 16:16:36.781

6 2:29.775 + 11.173 16:19:06.556

 Po. 28 - # 29 GROSSO F. + 13.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.266 + 16.869 16:06:53.765

2 2:46.118 + 26.721 16:09:39.883

3 2:19.588 + 00.191 16:11:59.471

4 2:20.140 + 00.743 16:14:19.611

5 2:21.065 + 01.668 16:16:40.676

6 2:19.397 --------- 16:19:00.073

 Po. 29 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. + 13.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.429 --------- 16:06:24.507

2 5:04.450 + 2:45.021 16:11:28.957

3 4:26.899 + 2:07.470 16:15:55.856

4 2:33.201 + 13.772 16:18:29.057

5 2:34.278 + 14.849 16:21:03.335

 Po. 30 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 14.710
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.301 + 18.008 16:06:47.722

2 2:24.518 + 04.225 16:09:12.240

3 2:20.293 --------- 16:11:32.533

4 2:27.752 + 07.459 16:14:00.285

5 2:23.018 + 02.725 16:16:23.303

6 2:21.538 + 01.245 16:18:44.841

 Po. 31 - # 338 PORTELLO C. + 16.711
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.480 + 10.186 16:06:53.692

2 2:23.876 + 01.582 16:09:17.568

3 2:22.999 + 00.705 16:11:40.567

4 2:22.628 + 00.334 16:14:03.195

5 2:22.294 --------- 16:16:25.489

6 2:22.661 + 00.367 16:18:48.150

 Po. 32 - # 181 PAVONI E. + 19.783
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.008 + 09.642 16:07:00.506

2 2:27.005 + 01.639 16:09:27.511

3 2:25.366 --------- 16:11:52.877

4 2:30.832 + 05.466 16:14:23.709

5 3:02.201 + 36.835 16:17:25.910

6 2:26.493 + 01.127 16:19:52.403

 Po. 33 - # 27 FINOCCHIARO M.+ 20.568
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.935 + 15.784 16:06:55.791

2 2:26.882 + 00.731 16:09:22.673

3 2:26.151 --------- 16:11:48.824

4 3:47.920 + 1:21.769 16:15:36.744

5 2:27.098 + 00.947 16:18:03.842

6 2:31.641 + 05.490 16:20:35.483

 Po. 34 - # 71 SALVI A. + 21.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.973 + 12.064 16:07:02.016

2 2:32.807 + 05.898 16:09:34.823

3 2:26.909 --------- 16:12:01.732

4 2:35.953 + 09.044 16:14:37.685

5 2:40.377 + 13.468 16:17:18.062

6 2:34.500 + 07.591 16:19:52.562

Fastest lap: 2:05.583 
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